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Arsha Vidya Pitham

2025
Programs 

& Special Events
New Year’s Day Celebration 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025
9:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Mahārudrābhișekam 
New Year Message, ¼rati and Lunch

New Year’s Day AbhiÛekam sponsorship $101

Ongoing Weekend Classes 
at the Gurukulam

1st and 3rd Saturdays

Guided Meditation Workshop - Via Zoom 
11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 

followed by Ārati and Lunch

1st and 3rd Sundays (Adults)

Bhagavadgītā Class 1	 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

Bhagavadgītā Class 2	 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
followed by Ārati and Lunch

Satsang (Q & A)    1:30 pm. to 2:30 pm.
(Subject to Attendance)

Special Events
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

New Year’s Day 
Mahārudrābhiṣekam

Tuesday, January 14 
Saṅkrānti Pūjā

Wednesday, February 26 
Mahāśivarātri 

Celebration

Sunday, April 6 
Rāmanavamī

Friday, May 2 
Śaṅkarācārya-jayantī 

Sunday, May 11 
Mother’s Day

Wednesday, May 14 
Gurupeyarchi 

Thursday, July 10 
Gurupūrṇimā

Friday, August 15 
Pujya Swamiji’s 

Jayantī Day

Friday, August 15 
Kṛṣṇa-janmāṣṭamī

Sunday, August 17 
Gurukulam 39th Anniversary

Wednesday, August 27 
Gaṇeśa-caturthi

Tuesday, September 23 
Pujya Swamiji’s 

10th Āradhana & Swami 
Pratyagbodhanandaji’s 

5th Āradhana

Tuesday, September 30 
Saraswatī Pūjā

Thursday, October 2 
Vijayadaśamī

Monday, October 20 
Dīpāvalī

Monday, December 1 
Gītā-jayantī - Gītā-parāyaṇa

Wednesday, December 31 
Dakṣināmūrti- 

mūla-mantra-japa

Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026 
New Year’s Day 

Celebration
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For Live Streaming Classes | www.arshavidya.org/live

Jan 1 (Wed) New Year’s Day Celebrations 
Mahārudrābhiṣekam

Feb 14-17 (Fri-Mon) 
Presidents Day Family Course (Online Only) 
Swamini Svatmavidyananda – Pratijñā-Gītā

Feb 26 (Wed) Mahāśivarātrī  Celebration

Mar 3-Apr 1 (Mon-Tue) 
Four-Week Vedanta Course (in person) 
Swami Muktatmananda – Kaṭhopaniṣad  with bhāṣyam

April 18-20 (Fri-Sun) 
Easter Weekend Family Vedanta Course 
Swami Muktatmananda – Vedanta and Emotional Maturity 

May 3-10 (Sat-Sat) 
Vedanta Camp 
Sri Vijay Kapoor – Finding Fulfillment through Bhagavad Gītā

May 9-18 (Fri-Sun) 
10-Day Vedanta Course 
Swamini Svatmavidyananda  – Pañcadaśī Chapter 10: Nāṭaka-dīpa

May 23-26 (Fri-Mon) 
Memorial Day Family Vedanta Course 
Swami Viditatmananda – Topic to be announced 
Swamini Paraprajnananda – Bhagavad  Gītā, verse 9.29

May 29-June 1 (Thu-Sun) 
Swami Sachidananda – Select verses from Aṣṭāvakra Gītā

June 3-August 24 (Tue-Sun) 
In-depth Vedanta Course for Adults  
Swami Tattvavidananda  
Tattvamasi and Gītā-sāra by Ramana Maharishi  

June 6-8 (Fri-Sun) 
Meditation Retreat 
Swami Sachidananda – Meditation, Reflection & Introspection 

June 12-15 (Thu-Sun) 
Long Weekend Vedanta Course for Adults 
Swami Viditatmananda & Swamini Paraprajnananda 
Dṛg-Dṛśya-Viveka

June 26-29 (Thu-Sun) 
Arsha Vidya Bala Gurukulam Family Course

July 3-6 (Thu-Sun)  
Independence Day Weekend Vedanta Course 
Swami Viditatmananda – Topic to be announced 
Swamini Paraprajnananda – Īśā Upaniṣad, verse 1

July 9-23 (Wed-Wed) 
Two-week Bhāṣyam Course for Adults 
Swami Viditatmananda and Swami Sakshatkritananda 
Topic to be announced  
Swami Muktatmananda – Kena Upaniṣad with bhāṣyam  

July 26-Aug 1 (Sat-Fri) 
Family Vedanta Course 1 
Swami Viditatmananda & Swami Sakshatkritananda 
Topic to be announced   
Swami Muktatmananda – Aparokṣānubhūti, verses 126-144

Aug 2-8 (Sat-Fri) 
Family Vedanta Course 2 
Swami Viditatmananda & Swami Sakshatkritananda 
Topic to be announced   
Swami Muktatmananda – Vedānta-sāra, topics 1 - 8

Aug 9-15 (Sat-Fri) 
Family Vedanta Course 3 
Swami Viditatmananda & Swami Sakshatkritananda 
Topic to be announced   
Swami Muktatmananda – Vedānta-sāra, topics 9 - 15

August 15 (Friday)  
Pujya Swamiji’s Jayantī Day 

August 17 (Sunday)  
Gurukulam’s 39th Anniversary – Topic to be announced

Aug 21-24 (Thu-Sun) 
Patron’s Complimentary Course I 
Swami Viditatmananda – Tyāga  
Swami Muktatmananda – Freedom from Anger

Aug 21-24 (Thu-Sun) 
Arsha Vidya NextGen Retreat

Aug 29-Sept 1 (Fri-Mon) 
Patron’s Complimentary Course II  
Swami Tattvavidananda – Dṛg-Dṛśya-Viveka 
Swami Muktatmananda – Discovering Śraddhā 

Sept 4-18 (Thu-Thu) 
Two-week Vedanta Course for Adults 
Swami Tattvavidananda 
Aparokṣānubhūti & Viṣṇusahasranāma

September 23 (Tuesday)  
Pujya Swamiji’s 10th ārādhana 
Swami Pratyagbodhanada’s 5th ārādhana

Oct 1-5 (Wed-Sun) 
Five-Day Vedanta Course 
Swami Advayatmananda – Hastāmalakīyam

Nov 27-30 (Thu-Sun) 
Thanksgiving Family Vedanta Camp 
Swami Muktatmananda – Hinduism and Religious Life 
Swami Sachidananda – Select Verses from Vivekacūḍāmaṇi:  
Journey towards Freedom 

Dec 24-31  (Wed-Wed) 
Year End Family Vedanta Course 
Swami Muktatmananda – The Significance of OM in Vedanta 
Swami Sachidananda – Meditation / Dhyāna  - Discover the Inner 
Sanctuary through Meditation 
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